Articole textile / Sepci si palarii / Caciuli

Pryor AWARE™ Polylana® beanie with cuff

SKU: TP1P453.4925
Categorie: Articole textile
Disponibilitate: In stoc (13996)

The Pryor beanie boasts a cuff and narrow rib knit design, crafted from a blend
with recycled polyester. This combination ensures both style and versatility,
offering a fit suitable for everyone. With AWARE™ tracer that validates the
genuine use of recycled materials. 2% of proceeds of each Aware™ product sold

will be donated to Water.org.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Countries of Origin

0.39 KG

Current

XD Collection

anthracite, black, desert, navy

Acrylic

true

19-3932 TCX, 4280C, 7528 C, Black, Cool Grey 11
20

21

20x @21 cm

75

78

70

40

40

70 x 40 x 40 cm

15,6

16,5

200

100

40

12

100 x 40 mm

Embroidery, Leather badge, Printed badge
Embroidery

Embroidery

item front

true

#2E344A, #3D332B, #686663, #C5B9IAC
CHN



